                                                                                                       1.0A Low Drop-out Linear Regulators
JLR1117E Series
Document number: JPICDS00003 Rev. 1.0a
1 of 7
April 2023
 JLR1117E Series
N

                                         Top View
                                      (SOT-223-3L)
Ordering Information
JLR1117EXX X XX
Packing
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Preffix Output Voltage
3.3 : VOUT = 3.3V V : SOT-223-3L
Package
5.0 : VOUT = 5.0V
Product Name Package Marking MSL TJ (ºC) Media Quantity (pcs)
JLR1117E3.3VTR SOT-223-3L GH27G 3 -40 ~ 125 13" T&R 4000
JLR1117E5.0VTR SOT-223-3L GH18H 3 -40 ~ 125 13" T&R 4000
Marking Information
Top View
First Line: Marking (see Ordering Information)
Second Line: Date Code
  Y: Year
  WW: Work Week for Molding
  A: Code for Assembly & Test Site
  XX: 7th & 8th Digits of Batch Number
1
2
3 INPUT
OUTPUT
ADJ/GND
VOUT
XXXXX
YWWAXX
                                                                                                       1.0A Low Drop-out Linear Regulators
JLR1117E Series
Document number: JPICDS00003 Rev. 1.0a
2 of 7
April 2023